
April 2024
Nouvel Catholic Central Elementary Lunch

Price for Lunch for the 2023-2024 school year: $1.95
Offered with lunch: Choice of 1% White (13) or Fat Free Chocolate (19) Milk

Milk A-La-Carte price is .60 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
Menu subject to change without notice based on product availability.

Monday 4/1/24 No School

Tuesday 4/2/24 No School

Wednesday 4/3/24 No School

Thursday 4/4/24 No School

Friday 4/5/24 No School
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Monday 4/8/24 WG Chicken Corn Dogs (33/3)
Macaroni & Cheese
Baked Beans (30/5)
Mandarin Oranges (14)
Blueberry Muffin Loaf (26/1)
Milk

Tuesday 4/9/24 Sloppy Joe (39/4) in a Hot Dog Bun (25/3)
Smile Potatoes (25/2)
Fresh Broccoli (6/3)
Diced Peaches (14)
Milk

Wednesday 4/10/24 Chicken Nuggets (13/2)
Waffles (14/1)
Cucumber Slices (2)
Fresh Pear (25/5)
Milk 

Thursday 4/11/24 Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza (33/3)
Baby Carrots (4/1)
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait with Granola
100% Veggie Juice
Milk

Friday 4/12/24 Mini Cheese Ravioli (16/1) with Marinara Sauce (8/0)
Twisted Garlic Breadstick (26)
Side Salad (3/1) with Ranch (11)
Orange Wedges (21/5)
Milk
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Monday 4/15/24 Cheeseburger (3/1) on a Bun (25/3)
Multigrain Sun Chips (19/2)
Baked Beans (30/5)
Tropical Fruit Mix (16/2)
Milk

Tuesday 4/16/24 Cheese Quesadilla
Salsa Cup
Celery & Carrot Sticks(3/2)
Warm Cinn Apples(16/1)
RF Tortilla Chips (18/2)
Milk

Wednesday 4/17/24 Apple Cinnamon Texas Toast (45/2)
Turkey Sausage Patty (0)
Hashbrown Rounds(15/2) 
Fresh Pineapple Chunks (18/1)
Milk

Thursday 4/18/24 Chicken Tenders
Whipped Potatoes (14/1)with Gravy
Californai Blend Vegetables (5/3)
Frozen Fruit Cup (21/3*)
Mini Cornbread Loaf
Milk

Friday 4/19/24 Bosco Sticks (17/2 each) with Marinara (2/2)
Side Salad (3/1) with Ranch (11)
Diced Peaches (14)
Strawberry Chex Mix (23/2)
Milk
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Monday 4/22/24 Beef Hot Dog (1) in a WG Bun (25/3)
Sidewinder Potatoes (14/1)
Baked Beans (30/5)
Mandarin Oranges (14)
States & Capitols Crackers (22/2)
Milk

Tuesday 4/23/24 Beef & Cheese Taco Burrito (30/3)
Refried Beans (23/6)
Sweet Pepper Strips (12/2) w/Ranch (11)
Applesauce (17/1*)
Milk

Wednesday 4/24/24 Turkey & Cheese Sub on a Whole Grain Bun
Vegetable Soup 
Baby Carrots (4/1)
Diced Pears (16/2)
Cheddar Goldfish (14)
Milk

Thursday 4/25/24 Cherry Blossom Chicken (27/2) over 
Steamed Rice (36/1)
Steamed Broccoli (5/3)
Banana Bread Mini Loaf (27/2)
Red Lunchbunch Grapes (28/1)
Milk

Friday 4/26/24 Cheesy Garlic French Bread Pizza (29/2)
Side Salad (3/1) with Ranch (11)
Fresh Melon (Cantaloupe & Honeydew) (16/1)
Yogurt Cup (15*)
Milk
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Monday 4/29/24 Teriyaki Beef Dippers (6/1)
Vegetable "Fried" Rice(32/3)
Baby Carrots (4/1)
Banana (27/3)
Chocolate WG Muffin (33/2) & Milk

Tuesday 4/30/24 Chicken Drumstick (6/1) with
Whipped Potatoes (14/1) with Gravy
Fresh Broccoli (6/3)
WG Dinner Roll (24/2)
Fresh Apple (18/3)
Milk
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